- New Line-up alpha mill series makes high feed and
deep depth of cutting possible with various sizes of
inserts.
- The smaller inserts with 1.5 times more edges
accomplish high feed.
- The bigger inserts achieve better hardness and deep
depth of cutting making 1.3 times better MRR.
- The edges of 3 dimensional curved surface and

APXT11T3PDSR-MF
APXT11T3PDSR-MM
APXT11T3PDSR-MR
APKT1604PDR-MA
APX(K)T1604PDSR-MF
APX(K)T1604PDSR-MM
APMT1806PDSR-MM
Alpha Mill  S e r i e s
Modular adaptor
12
Modular adaptor
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Fig 1. Straight Neck adaptor Fig 2. Taper Neck adaptor
Designation Stock Fig. Dimensions(mm)
ød1ødøDM L
MAT-M06-020-S10S 1 M06 9.5 10 6.5 20 70
MAT-M06-040-S12T 2 M06 9.5 12 6.5 40 96
MAT-M06-065-S16T 2 M06 9.5 16 6.5 65 125
MAT-M6B-020-S12S 1 M06 11 12 6.5 20 76
MAT-M6B-040-S12S 1 M06 11 12 6.5 40 96
MAT-M6B-065-S16T 2 M06 11 16 6.5 65 125
MAT-M6B-080-S16T 2 M06 11 16 6.5 80 140
MAT-M08-020-S16S 1 M08 14.5 16 8.5 20 80
MAT-M08-040-S16T 2 M08 14.5 16 8.5 40 100
MAT-M08-065-S16T 2 M08 14.5 16 8.5 65 125
MAT-M08-080-S20T 2 M08 14.5 20 8.5 80 150
MAT-M08-110-S25T 2 M08 14.5 25 8.5 110 190
MAT-M10-030-S20S 1 M10 18 20 10.5 30 100
MAT-M10-050-S20T 2 M10 18 20 10.5 50 120
MAT-M10-070-S20T 2 M10 18 20 10.5 70 140
MAT-M10-090-S25T 2 M10 18 25 10.5 90 170
MAT-M10-110-S25T 2 M10 18 25 10.5 110 190
MAT-M10-130-S32T 2 M10 18 32 10.5 130 220
MAT-M12-030-S25S 1 M12 22.5 25 12.5 30 110
MAT-M12-050-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 50 130
MAT-M12-070-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 70 150
MAT-M12-090-S25T 2 M12 22.5 25 12.5 90 170
MAT-M12-110-S32T 2 M12 22.5 32 12.5 110 200
MAT-M12-175-S40T 2 M12 22.5 40 12.5 175 300
MAT-M16-035-S32S 1 M16 28.5 32 17 35 125
MAT-M16-055-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 55 145
MAT-M16-080-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 80 170
MAT-M16-120-S32T 2 M16 28.5 32 17 120 210
MAT-M16-175-S40T 2 M16 28.5 40 17 175 300
Stock item, Under preparing for stock
Designation Stock Dimensions(mm)
ød1ødøDM L
MAT-M08-080-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 80 150
MAT-M08-110-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 110 180
MAT-M08-150-S16S-C M08 14.5 16 8.5 150 250
MAT-M10-090-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 90 170
MAT-M10-110-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 110 200
MAT-M10-175-S20S-C M10 18 20 10.5 175 300
MAT-M12-090-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 90 170
MAT-M12-110-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 110 200
MAT-M12-175-S25S-C M12 22.5 25 12.5 175 300
MAT-M16-090-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 90 180
MAT-M16-120-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 120 210
MAT-M16-175-S32S-C M16 28.5 32 17 175 300
MAT-M08-010-S16S-C-150 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 150
MAT-M08-010-S16S-C-180 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 180
MAT-M08-010-S16S-C-250 M08 14.5 8.5 16 10 250
MAT-M10-010-S20S-C-170 M10 18 10.5 20 10 170
MAT-M10-010-S20S-C-200 M10 18 10.5 20 10 200
MAT-M10-010-S20S-C-300 M10 18 10.5 20 10 300
MAT-M12-015-S25S-C-170 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 170
MAT-M12-015-S25S-C-200 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 200
MAT-M12-015-S25S-C-300 M12 22.5 12.5 25 15 300
MAT-M16-020-S32S-C-180 M16 28.5 17 32 20 180
MAT-M16-020-S32S-C-210 M16 28.5 17 32 20 210
MAT-M16-020-S32S-C-300 M16 28.5 17 32 20 300
Carbide
Steel
Available to use (FMRM, LBE, PAM, AMM, RM4PM, HRMM, PAXM)
Available to use (FMRM, LBE, PAM, AMM, RM4PM, HRMM, PAXM)